Four Point Sheraton
Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Nahda St

Stadium Meatro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Sheikh Rashid Colony

American Hospital
Oud Metha Road 2
Qud Metha Road 1

BurJuman Metro Bus
Four Point Sheraton

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Mahda Street

Raffa 2

Falcon Intersaction
Khaleej Road

Maif | ection

Burj Mahar, Intersection
Islamnic Institute
Rasheed Road

Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Sheikh Rashid Colony

Friday

oo R

ric.an ital

Oud Metha Road 2

Oud Metha Road 1

Oud kMetha Metro Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
BurJuman Metro Bus A
Four Paint Sheraton

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Nahda Street

Raffa 2
Falgon Intersection
Khaleej Road

Bur Mahar, Intersection
Islarnic Institute
Rasheed Road
Hor Al Anz, Roundabaolit
Hor Al Anz, Tumoff
Abu Hail, Clinic
m Hail, Masjid

i i
Shabab Club
Dubai Folklore Theatre
Wuhaida, Road
Ahli Club
Stadium Metro Bus Stop

Ministry of Information
Sheikh Rashid Colony

Lamcy Plaza - Sheikh Rashid Colony

ﬁaﬂ| - sl y cﬂ-&” ,;.Slm - 130 g-.-.m}'«.

oW o
9998
4888

g

EM_‘-.-_I.-‘_L
S9999898¢
BR558

BRE88883
2458888
99939s8s8

S99
838Y

991
B

BESREESS

BRURBERNE
]
2
EEREREEREERREREE IS

BEEIGEE22ES2RER3ERLE

FEEEERE8 883888
BEEESEERBBRYER

s o o e
BEBERRRBYRRENEEERFRE8E
BRRENENREREERRREERRE R EERREE
HREEURELBRNBRBNEIEI8RBRE
RBRRENRNRNINNNNNRNENIRNNRNRNEN
SEYETRIASHERLR98LRRBRRBE33REE

stat

ions.ae




Lamcy Plaza - Sheikh Rashid Colony
wamadll - 2kl tg-n;’d'f S lea - 150 g—.-m}'n.

g 11 s e

Oud Metha Matro Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
BurJuman Metro Em;}_m A
Four Point Sheraton

Al Fahide Matre Bus Stop A
Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Falcon Intersection
Khaleej Road

Maif Intersection

Burj Nahar, Intersection
Islamic Institute
Rasheed Road

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout

Stadium Matro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Sheikh Rashid Colony

BEEHERERERERERE 9999999993993
NBRBIGEC S RRR2BLREL55RL8LBYRE

EEEEREEE2ERERERERREEEEEIIIIIS
LEABYRELBYRRRNGIFBIRERAR2BLERS

ha Road 1
Oud Metha Matro Bus Stop
BurJuman Matro Bus Stop C
BurJuman Metro Bus A
Four Point Sheraton
Al Fahide Metro Bus Stop A
Mahda Street

DOREERRERRERE
22RRFLELRER

Raffa 2

Faleon Intersection
Khaleej Road

Mai | ection

Burj Mahar, Intersection
Islamic Institute

Stadium Matro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information

Sheikh Rashid Colony

Oud Metha Matro Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
BurJuman Metro Bus A
Four Point Sheraton
Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Nahda Street
Raffa 2
Falcon Intersection

Road

Burj Nahar, Intersection
Islarnic Institute
Rasheed R

Dubai Felklore Theatre
Wuhaida, Road

Ahli Club

Stadium Matro Bus Stop
Ministry of Informalion
Sheikh Rashid Colony

NNNRNENENNRERERENREREREENEERE
ESGREBERBRUBYBRBNRISERRBRE2EER

BERRENNENENENY RN RN SRANNREREN
ERSELRNREEL56REBYBNBRBRBLNSEE

2838385883283 s voopspaDoD
BEEERBLNENREESR

stations.ae




Metha 1
OQud Metha Metro Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
BurJuman Metro Bus A
Four Point Sheraton

Al Fahidie Matro Bus Stop A
Nahda Street

Burj Nahar, Intersection
Islamic Institute
Rasheed Road

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout

Stadium Matro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Sheikh Rashid Colony

Cud Matha Matro Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
BurJuman Matro Bus A
Four Paint Sheraton

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Mahda Street

Raffa 2

Falcon Intersection
Khaleej Road

Maif | ection

Burj Mahar, Intersection
Islamic: Institute
Rasheed Road
Har Al Anz, Roundabout
Hor Al Anz, Tumoff

Abu Hail, Clinic

Stadium Metre Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Sheikh Rashid Colony

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus c
BurJuman Metro Bus A
Four Point Sheraton

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
MNahda Street

Raffa 2 -
Falcon Intersection
Khaleej Road

Nai | ection

Burj Nahar, Intersection
Islamic Institute

Stadium Matro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Sheikh Rashid Golony

Lamcy Plaza - Sheikh Rashid Colony

28 BBzeem
CORELGHE8YRBRBNE233RER8REESE

S8 S EEEE3s88 385388888 8a;
GEBRELEG B

.h.':'.nb :l':;l-n:.d' L.Slm - 'Fj}L} gu.m}l.

S9SSS995888888
E3R3STEBE5RS

999999999999999¢
QRBBGE
SEEEEREREERRR93999]

B ;
BReaoenaRER2349884588

EERERERT!
Z39R8R88

28888
Bolizn

ZERERBEEERRREY

M
=3
R0 1 1 1 19 19 09 19 19 1 19 0 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 09 19 (3 13 159 13 [

NRNEEEREEEEEIES
SRUBBUEEEARERRRLNGER2BRLRSE

BRRENISEEEESS88883888588
SRR2EERLTEEBLBEBRRRRESR
BRIINNIRNIRINEININN
2BUBTLLRBRBENRENEE

BRREERE
BERER

stations.ae




C18

Saturdays

e bt

rican

Oud Metha Road 2

Qud Metha Road 1

Qud Metha Metro Bus Stop
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
BurJuman Metre Eml_m A
Four Point Sheraton

Al Fahide Metro Bus Stop A
Nahda St

Burj Mahar, Intersection
Islamic Institute
Rasheed Road

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout
Hor Al Anz, Tumoff

Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Sheikh Rashid Colony

Plaza

ha Road 1
Oud Metha Matro Bus Stop
BurJuman Metre Bus Stop C
BurJuman Metro Busl_m A
Four Point Sheraton
Al Fahide Metro Bus Stop A
Nahda Street

Burj Nahar, Intarsection
Islamic Institute
Rasheed Road

Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Irformation
Sheikh Rashid Colony

Saturdays
Plaza

Oud Metha Matro Bus Stop
Burduman Metro Bus Stop C
BurJuman Metro &ﬁl-m A
Four Point Sheraton

Al Fahide Metro Bus Stop A
Nahda Street

Raffa 2 ;

Falcon Intersection

Khaleej Road

Nai | ection

Burj Nahar, Intarsection
Islamic Institute

Rasheed Road

Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Sheikh Rashid Colony

Lamcy Plaza - Sheikh Rashid Colony

u.::uaﬂ' - "“':'1.) Ef-n:d' uSlm - Lg}l-l ErM}L

BEEEEEERENEEREEREENEE S sEEnn

LEERSDRBURRE8BYRR222R3825548
e e

S3R2RgEN02EEE55ENERRE2222550

07.06 07.26
07.10 07.30

SSS558888
BRITERLES

39

E
BEEEREEEREEEINSIT
BERBECEESRERAESES

BEREE
Be8BY

EEEEREE
BHERBYR

-
L=l

RRREESSESRS8IES8s
RERSGLERSEE8YBEER

BERENNNRRNENRRNEEEERRNENNENNE
RREEREREAG RN EBYERERERES289588

RERRRRNRNERRRERE YRR RNy
BRB22 08 B3RRR8 RS RAEALEBEBNENE

stations.ae




Sheikh Rashid Colony - Lamcy Plaza
U_'}Ll u-q.d-q}'u = uag.-aﬁ." - _}.-:'.lb é&;&.‘l‘ uSLu.l-n

Al Khilafa'a Al Rashidean Boys
Schaol
w Airport Frea Zone Mairo

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folkiore Theatre 2
Abu Hail, Mﬂ.ﬁj_lﬂ 2

Manama 2

Abu Hail, Clinic

Hor Al Anz, Tumoff

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout

Rasheed Road

Islamic Institute

Burj Nahar, Intersection
Intersection

Palm Deira Metro Bus Stop

Faleon Intersection

Raffa

Rolla

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A

Four Point Sheraton Hotel

BurJuman Metro Bus Stop A

BurJuman Metre Bus Stop C

Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metra Bus Stop

Qud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2

American Hospital

Lamcy Plaza

Sheikh Rashid Colony
Emirates Drivi Irmu.rle

Al Khulafa'a Al Rashideen Boys
School
E'!LL;JH' Ajrport Frea Zone Metro

Al Nahda Meftro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Islamic Institute

Burj Mahar, Intersection

Maif Intersection

Palm Dwira Metro Bus Stop
Faleon Intersection

Raffa

Recla

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
Broa Interc!

Qud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Qud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2
American Hospital

Larncy Plaza

SE2828RR28R22RRRRRRGLRRG

BB eann388

38888888388888388888388888833

REEEE AR EREEBERENEBLaIERIERT

'I'? 52
12.54

6 12.56

12.57
12.59
12.59

noBES

-
(=]

HZ3ERRRELHRYE

RRE2ERETEEEE5 R RRUBRRNRRNRZIG

SSS353988 888888 8!
SEE2ERRERERREI 999999
HRRBNEaEI2BE2RE8 &t

E288999959999999999999999999S 9 99888

15.32
15.35

stations.ae

o e & ol Akl

sagll

s Ao

Al
)fﬂfl 3.1:,




Sheikh Rashid Colony - Lamcy Plaza
U_’}L} Ls-ud.a}'h b ua,ua:i.ﬂ - _‘a-:.lb éf-:.\ﬂ uSLl-ﬁMl

Sheikh Rashid Colony
Emirates Driving Institute
Sheikh Rashid Colony 2

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Khulafa'a Al Rashideen Boys
School

w Airport Free Zone Meiro

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop

Ministry of Infermalion

Stadium Metro Bus Stop

Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2

Abu Hail, Masjid 2

Manama 2

Abu Hail, Clinic

Hor Al Anz, Tumoff

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout

Rasheed Road

Islamnic Institute

Burj Nahar, Intersection
Intersection

Palm Deira Metro Bus Stop

Falcon Intersaction

Raffa

Rola

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
Broadcast Interchange

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Matha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2
American Hospital

Lamcy Plaza

Al Khulafa'a Al Rashideen Boys
School
Busl Airport Free Zone Metro

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Felklore Theatre 2
Abu Hail, Masjid 2
Manama 2

Abu Hail, Clinic
Hor Al Anz, Tumoff

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout
Rasheed Road

Islamic Institute

Burj Nahar, Intersection

Mai Intersection

Palm Deira Metro Bus Stop
Faleon Intersection

Raffa

Rola

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Four Point Sheraton Hotal
Burduman Metro Bus Stop A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C

Broadcast Interchange
Qud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2
American Hospital

Larmcy Plaza

SRRZRR582888F 8.
BRBBYURREBGER

28283888
GB2EELES

98¢
RE&E2

98
8%

Y
222

BIEEy
RBESES

]

BRENRRERNNNEYRENRNRNRR NN NEEY B
B R AR iR e EEBSEES

HENRRRERERERERN R EEEEEEEEEEEE
BYRBLRER e AR & 3

1102 11.22
1103 1123
11.04 11.24
11.06 11.26
11.08 1128

11.20

11.33
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.41
11.44
11.48
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.08
12.18
1219
1221
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.32
12.36
12.38
12.39
1242
1245

ER8ancBRRE
BEBS83E2E383838282883888397"

28
SRCBYTEELHRRLBRENBEIGRESR

BREEEREE2888559999999995558S¢
shk

stations.ae

ool st
o M & AN e A




C18

Sheikh Rashid Colony - Lamcy Plaza
33 o = jasadll - 34l feadidl Shass

Sunday to Wednesday

Sheikh Rashid Colony
Emirates Driving Institute
Sheikh Rashid Colony 2
Dubai

Grand Hotel
Al Khulafa'a Al Rashideen Boys
School
éﬁm Airport Free Zone Metro

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Irfermation
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Felklore Theatre 2
Abu Hail, Masjid 2

Abu Hail, Clinic

Hor Al Anz, Tumaoff

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout

Rashead Road

Islamic Institute

Burj Mahar, Intersection
Intersection

Palm Deira Metro Bus Stop

Faleon Intersection

a
Rolla

Al Fahide Metro Bus Stop A
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
Broadcast Interchange

Qud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2
American Hospital

Lamcy Plaza

Sheikh Rashid Colony
Emirates Drivi Inst:u.rle
Sheikh Rashid

Dubai Grand Ho d

Al Khulafa'a Al Rashideen Boys
School

w Airport Free Zone Meiro

Al Nahda Meiro Bus Stop
Ministry of Infermation
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Abii Hail, Masj_id 2
Mﬂnﬂmﬂ

il, Clinic
HthuTumm
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout

Road

Rasheed
Islamic Institute
Burj Mahar, Intersection
Ma# Intersection
Palm Deira Metro Bus Stop
Faleon Intersection

ffa
Rola
Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
&mmmﬂMm&sﬁmA
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
Broadcast Interc!

Qud Metha Metro Bus Stop
QOud Metha Boad 1

Oud Metha Road 2
American Hospital

Lamecy Plaza

28288
FBR28
B2Eees
BERES
RB228

S
]

S8888 8
BoRRS
B3EB3EE 8
58RBRE

23
&
RNy RNER

RS S

HENESES8S88 8288888
RRBRERRENRENENENEENENENNENNNN B NN

SESRR2HERLRDEALRRBRNBREIZE28 8

BEbEhERRRRLUBRERS2RRRERHRYE!

stations

klg.‘l_ll-'h--"_lhl Adiall g i Al

a.\p.'l.;.--\h-
3 $'|a.1J,




Sheikh Rashid Colony - Lamcy Plaza
U_'}Ll u-q.-a.a}'u o uaf-a.‘i.ﬂ - _}.-:'.lb c&—:&.‘l‘ uSLu-Ml

Sheikh Rashid Colony
Emirates Driving Institute
Sheikh Rashid Colony 2

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Khulafa'a Al Rashideen Boys
School

w Airport Frea Zone Matro

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadlum Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road
Dubai Folkiore Theatre 2
Abu Hail, Masjid 2

§ 858883
5 &RBES

b

BEEET
BEFRT

ﬁah‘.‘ [0

klg.‘i_l'-'iu 5ol il g e dbo
sagll 5 n sa -L'lﬂu

Abu Hail, Clmr

Hor Al Anz, Tumoff

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout

Rasheed Road

Islamic Institute

Burj Mahar, Intersection
Intersection

Palm Deira Metro Bus Stop

Faleon Intersection

SESS585585882888 8
GBRSELHEEEURBEEE B

SS
38
L=1

Raffa

Folla

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
Broadcast Interc

Qud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Foad 1

Oud Metha Road 2
Amerncan Hospital

Lamcy Plaza

(=} N=]
NN
i
O B 0

f=1=)
NN
s
B~

S9S858853 2333383358558 8888 8
S9¢
BRI

[=1=R=]
SIS
anoEsooUnti8ENERERNRREEIranaE B RB228

Sheikh Rashid Colony
Emirates Drivi Inst:u.rle
Sheikh Rashid

Dubai Grand Ho sl
Al Khulafa'a Al Rashidean Boys

School
w Airport Frea Zone Matro

Al Na.hda Metro Bus Stop
af Information
Stal:lu.uﬂ Metro Bus Stop

WuhaLda Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Abu Hail, Masjid 2
Manama 2

Abu Hail, Clinic

Islamic Institute
MNahar, Intersection
Nai Intersection
Palm Dwira Matro Bus Stop
Faleon Imersection
Raffa
Folla
Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
Broadcast Interchange
Qud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1 L Y N . .
Oud Metha Road 2 g ; ; , 32 1551
American Hospital . . i 5. 5.35 15.54
Lamcy Plaza . . J . Rk .38 1557

stations.



Sheikh Rashid Colony - Lamcy Plaza
'FJEL_I I_s.ua.a}l. = uaf.-aﬂl - "“:"'J @l—t\.” uSLu-I-Q

222

221
2221
2223

22325
2227

22,30
2211
2233 22
22,34
22.37
22,40
2243
2247
22.48
22.50
22.51
22.53
2257

Sheikh Rashid Colony
Emirates Driving Institute

s3888
i
&B223

Al Khulafa'a Al Rashidesn Boys
School
w Airport Free Zone Metro

Al Mahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatra 2
Abu Hail, Masjid 2

5
g

Manama 2

Abu Hail, Clinic

Hor Al Anz, Tumo

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout

Rasheed Road

Islamic Institute

Burj Nahar, Intersection
Intersection

Palm Deira Metro Bus Stop

Faleon Intersection

Raffa

Rolla

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A

Four Point Sheraton Hotel

BurJuman Metro Bus Stop A

BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C

Broadceast Interc!

Qud Metha Metro Bus Stop

Oud Metha Foad 1

Oud Metha Road 2

American Hospital

Larncy Plaza

41 20, H : 22.53 A5 00.05 ;

DRENSSES8885383888 8

S - L e S T

)
(=]
ool dode Lo e e oo ge Lo e g o - Jed o Leg 2 4 i

SENEEESEE88338385333883:
SB228LRLEEBRRREER

wr
NEBERERENENRNENNRNNRNRERE RN B NRONY

B BORSBEERENABURBUERNEEIRGE S

PRBaEARRERERUNSZEREERRREERY

2228288538888888¢
ERBBURBLEELE

Sheikh Rashid Colony
Emirates Driving Institute
Sheikh Rashid Colony 2

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Khulafa'a Al Rashidesn Boys
School

w Airport Frea Zona Matro

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatra 2

Abu Hail, Masjid 2

Manama 2

Abu Hail, Clinic

Hor Al Anz, Tumoff

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout
Road

Islamic Institute

Burj Mahar, Intarsection

Nai Intersection

Palm Dwira Matro Bus Stop
Faleon Imersection

Raffa

Rola

Al Fahidie Metro Bus Stop A
Four Point Sheraten Hotel
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C

Broadcast Interchange
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2
American Hospital

Lamcy Plaza

BEREEREEREERERER!
BRERBoIaon3BEE

ERREREEEHER
BEEREERA2EE

EEE8E88888899999333333333838
BR2IFRBERR 3

stations.ae



Sheikh Rashid Colony - Lamcy Plaza
U_'}L'l L’-ua-q}k b ua,ua:i.ﬂ - _}.-:'.lb MT uSLu.l.-a

Hol
Al Khulafa'a Al Rashidean Boys
School
w Airport Free Zone Metro

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Infermaticn
Stathurn Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road
Dubai Folklore Theatra 2
Abu Hail, Masjid 2

Abu Hail, Clinic
Hor Al Anz, Tumoff
Hor Al Anz, Roundabout . y . 2 .
Rasheed Road . X . .23 14.45
Islamic Institute 3. : . .25 14.46
Burj Mahar, Intersection . 3 . 27 14.49
Intersection ¥ Y X : 14.50
Palm Deira Metro Bus Stop 3. 1 ; 32 14.54
Falean Intersaction . . . 43 15.04 15
a 3. . . 44 15.05 15.25
Rola . } . 46 15.07 15.
Al Fahide Metro Bus Stop A . k . 47 15.08 1528
Four Point Sheraton Hotel : : 49 15.10 15.30
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop A 13, . . .60 15.12 15.32
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C d . E 52 15.14 15.34
Broadcast Interchange 1 3 % .56 15.18 15.38
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop u d . i 15.22 15.42
Qud Metha Road 1 . 3 44 02 15.24 1544
Oud Metha Road 2 L H X d 15.25 15.45
American Hospital : . .07 15.28 15.48
Lamey Plaza 3 .5 A0 1531 1551

88888
sR2a3
88888
gushahEE 8 BR28S

Al Khulafa'a Al Rashidean Boys
School
w Airport Free Zone Metro

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ahli Club

Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2

Abu Hail, Masjid 2

Manama 2

Abu Hail, Clinic

Hor Al Anz, Tumoff

Har Al Anz, Roundabout
Road

2 ¢hu3yg

528
888
5 @
=
(4]

CEEECE
=]
S888888 8

BBYBRE

=
_533383333 S

NERERRRENRNRNNERENERIRR NN B NENER

8288
88
F22BukekassbbReBRRRE55:838R88

33333
graz

Rasheed

Islamic Institute

Burj Nahar, Intersection

Maif Intersection

Palm Deira Meiro Bus Stop
Falcon Intersaction

Raffa

Fola

Al Fahide Metro Bus Stop A
Four Point Sheraton Hotel
Burduman Metro Bus A
BurJuman Metro Bus Stop C
Broadcast Interchange

Qud Metha Metro Bus Stop
Oud Metha Road 1

Oud Metha Road 2
American Hospital

Lamecy Plaza

NRRREREERRERNER RN hRRED B NoNBY

RENZESE8358853
FRESGERIEGYUREY
s3-82R28RauELEABERERERRRRES

BRERE
BURD

stations.ae



